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Welcome Corporates!

National Institute of Food Technology, Entrepreneurship and
Management - Thanjavur (NIFTEM-T) is an Institute of National
Importance under the Ministry of Food Processing Industries
(MoFPI), Government of India. It is engaged in academics,
research, entrepreneurship development in the field of food
processing. It has been ranked 12th in the Agricultural Allied
Sector category under the NIRF ranking system of the Ministry
of Education, Govt. of India during the year 2024.

NIFTEM-T and The Placement Cell strives to develop strong
linkages and collaboration between NIFTEM-T and the food
industries across the country to promote food industrial
research and development activities, training, and other joint
initiatives.

The Placement Cell facilitates student placements &
internships, industrial visits, arrange guest lectures for the
student community on the recent trends and opportunities in
food processing, and train students to be industry-ready. It also
strives to get CSR funds parked with various industries for the
Institute development. We have significant network of alumni
flourishing as entrepreneurs and are part of leading
companies to take abroad. The Placement Cell of NIFTEM-T
strives to coordinate to industries for research collaborations,
and knowledge-sharing sessions which help the overall
growth of the Institute. We will be delighted to welcome you to
our campus to explore our rich heritage in the field of food
processing.

- Prof. V. Palanimuthu
Director, NIFTEM-T
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Anindit Bizy Nair

E-Mail : aarthia2021@iifpt.edu.in | E-Mail : aninditbizyn2021@iifpt.edu.in

®E

V.
AnushaR
E-Mail : anushar2021@iifpt.edu.in

Aishwarya Lakshmi S
E-Mail : aishwaryals2021@iifpt.edu.in |

Ajitesh S
. E-Mail : AjiteshS2021@iifpt.edu.in

Archana P

Avantika C
- E-Mail : akashb2021@iifpt.edu.in

Amirtha Varshini A Chandrika Devendrappa
E-Mail : amirthaVA2021@iifpt.edu.in & E-Mail : ChandrikaDH2021@iifpt.edu.in

Anandha Keerthy M Chitturi Rohith

.. E-Mail : anandhakm2021@iifpt.edu.in
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| E-Mail : archanap2021@iifpt.edu.in

E-Mail : avantikac2021@iifpt.edu.in | :

E-Mail : chitturirohith2021@iifpt.edu.in [

Cubarani H
E-Mail : CubaraniH2021@iifpt.edu.in

David Evander Jebson S
E-Mail : DavidEvander2021@iifpt.edu.in

Dhanaselvam KR

-

Diana CelciaR
E-Mail : dianacelciar2021@iifpt.edu.in

!

u Diya Dharshini S _
E-Mail : diyadharshinis2021@iifpt.edu.in §

"

\

13U EVENY
E-Mail : ethayad2021@iifpt.edu.in

@

" E-Mail : gautamnayak2021@iifpt.edu.in

E-Mail : dhanaselvamerOZT@iifpt.edu.in-

L E-Mail ; GugulothSridhar2021@iifpt.edu.in

Gautam Nayak Jenish Daniel B

Ginu Robtus R
E-Mail : ginurobtusr2021@iifpt.edu.in

Joshua Charles
E-Mail : JoshuaCharles2021@iifpt.edu.in

K Kabilan
E-Mail : kkabilan2021@iifpt.edu.in

Guberavishnu
E-Mail : guberavishnus2021@iifpt.edu.in

. Karyamsetty Worship
E-Mail : karyamsetty2021@iifpt.edu.in

Guguloth Sridhar

Himavanth R

S E-Mail : himavanthr2021@iifpt.eduin S

Keerthika P
E-Mail : keerthikap2021@iifpt.edu.in
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Jegan P
E-Mail : JeganP2021@iifpt.edu.in

E-Mail : jenishdanielB2021@iifpt.edu.in

Kevin Francis
E-Mail : KevinFrancis2021@iifpt.edu.in

Kisha M
E-Mail : kisham2021@iifpt.edu.in

Lakshmi Narayanan S - Mahabir Prasad Swain
E-Mail : lakshminarayanans2021@iifpt.edu.in
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MerlaAP
E-Mail : MerlaAP2021@iifpt.edu.in

Lakshmi Sruthi .
E-Mail : lakshmisruthil2021@iifpt.edu.in }

Mohamed Tharif N J

E-Mail : mohamedtharifnj2021@iifpt.edu.in &

Mohannath Shroff J

E-Mail : Mohannathshroffl2021@iifpt.edu.in

Kota Lakshmi Sanjana

L E-Mail : KotalakshmiS2021@iifpt.edu.in

Lavudya Sai Kumar MA Monesh

E-Mail : lavudyasaikumar2021@iifpt.edu.in || E-Mail : mamoneshram2021@iifpt.edu.in |

0] | ®

Mudavath Anjali

E-Mail : mahabirprasads2021@iifpt.edu.in i E-Mail : MudavathAnjali2021@iifpt.edu.in ;
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Muthuraja K
E-Mail : muthurajak2021@iifpt.edu.in
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NitheeshRL
E-Mail : nitheeshrl2021@iifpt.edu.in

Nithish J P
E-Mail : nithishjp2021@iifpt.edu.in

EL G ETEN
E-Mail : padmajaM2021@iifpt.edu.in

E-Mail : PranavNandak2021@iifpteduin |
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Punithavathi D

E-Mail : punithavathid2021@iifpt.eduw.in |

®iE

Rakshithapriya

E-Mail : RakshithapriyaS2021@iifpt.edu.in &

J Sanjeeth

E-Mail : JSanjeeth2021@iifpteduin

Santhoshkumar P

BE E-Mail : Santhoshkuma rp2021@iifpt.edu.in | .

() ()

Shivam Jha
E-Mail : Shivam]ha2021@iifpt.edu.in

O

Sivashree

| E-Mail : sivashreesk2021@iifpt.edu.in

Sri Harini S
E-Mail : sriharinis2021@iifpt.edu.in

®

SrinithiCP
E-Mail : srinithicp2021@iifpt.edu.in

40

SrivatsanV

E-Mail : srivatsanv2021@iifpt.eduin £

Subbu Krishna Sharma GM
E-Mail : SubbuKrishna2021@iifpt.edu.in

Bt

Surendar S

E-Mail : SurendarS2021@iifpt.edu.in

Vemula Uharika

. E-Mail : VemulaUharika2021@iifpt.edu.in |

Vishnu Varthan
E-Mail : vishnuvarthant2021@iifpt.edu.in =

Yadla Ganesh Babu

E-Mail : vishnuvarthant2021@iifpt.edu.in

Yuvashreekantham R _
E-Mail : YuvashreeKR2021@iifpt.eduin |8




